XCS2500C

YV CAMON

DITOOOR POWER EQUIFRENT
F5 2 &% miE | HE

1 A50. 1102, 0202 ] left oil seal ol2xe20x5 BB 2
2 AZ5. 2102, (001 itk left crankease EH 1
3 GB/T2670. 1 AARTEREN L8] ( 85 ) Mat1s screw W4#18 i 10
4 GB/T276 i bearing 6001 R 2
5 A25. 2103, 0100 BEER c Eq L 1
[ AZ5. 2102, 0003 wEEsn crankcase gasket s 1
7 GB/T119. 2 fE4r10 pin 4#10 e 2
8 A25. 2102, 0002 HREE right crankcase EHE 1
9 AZ5. 2101. 0007 SEEHS cylinder sealing gasket xS 1
10 AZ5. 2103, 0200 TR piston N i 1
11 AZ5. 0103, 0003 EHBENE needle bearing pasket E 2
12 A27. 0103, 0001 FEN piston pin Etd i 1
13 | A25.0103. 0500-1 Fta* 119 needle bearing [ 2 1
12 | A36.0103. 0003 EEREE cirelip Agl | 2
15 A27. 0103, 0002 ERT piston ring E 1
16 AZ5. 2101 (08 SHRL cylinder & 1
17 AZ27. 0106. 0700 KIEE spark plug HEM 1
18 A25. 210L. 0017 [ pad EX s 1
19 A25. 2105. 0100 HEEEHL muffler gasket ] 1
20 A25. 2101. 0016 HER muffler 4 aa 1
u GB/T2670, 2 AAAHENEFLET (=S ) M5*20 screw M5#20 mEN 3
22 ABO. 5100, 0100 EI=E- 0il tank eap Wi 2
23 A42. 0102, 0300 HLi B (hcs4200) valve g 1
24 GB/TB177. 2 AAEEEE EMex1 nut M8 X1 R 1
25 GB/T1099 H [F] 313,540 semi—circle key TREA 1
2% AZ5. 2106, 0100 ke rotator IR 1
27 A25. 2106. 0200 g ignition I 1
28 GB/T2670. 1 AAHERETLET ( ZHS ) M4*16 screw W4x16 e 2
29 AZ5. 2100, (00T Shail wire cover W 1
30 A25. 2111 0011 EisEs insulated pipe B wEH 1
31 A25. 2111. 0009 e fuel pipe i1 1a 1
32 AZ5. 2111, 0006 S tubing connector E 1
33 | A5 2111 0007 gk ] fittings Wyt 1
ELY A45. 0111, 0200 TS balancer wE 1
35 AZE. 0111, 0004 s pipe A s 1
36 A2, 1111, 0010 BhEEE clamp L&l 1
37 A25. 2112, 0006 MEEEE front baffle bushing % 40 1
38 | 04 01 01 09808 #himE filter #O% 1
39 A25. 2111, 0013 FEYH cover lock il e 2
40 | A25.3111. 0005 RIEBFE spark cover i 1
41 AZ5. 2111, 0004 L conversion board A 2
42 A25.2111. 0100 BEESHE base assembly EEE 1
43 A25. 2112, 0200 [IE=E) front handle guard B 1
44 A25. 2112, 0005 BT 4 R (] 4 H ¥ spring for front handle guard Ek 45 1
45 AZ5. 2112, 0007 B PR AR ET front batfle screw [ ad 1
46 A25. 2114. 0003 e spray nozzle BB 1
47 A3 0114, 0200 HLibERE oil filter T 1
48 £43. 1111, 0700 BRENRE auto reset switch B 1
49 A25. 2100. 0200 FHE handle cover BHH 1
50 GB/T2671. 2 B EERETST4.2416 tapping screw ST4. 2¢16 gl 5
51 AZT. 0100, 0020 FifRt] handle screw 15 1
52 A25. 2100. 0021 FHEARTE handle spring T3 1
53 425, 2100. 0100 FiB handle G 1
54 GB/T2670. 1 B BaRETST4.2°12 tapping screw §T4. 2#12 e s
55 AZ5. 2100. (016 AR spring F a3 1
56 A25. 2100. 0009 L trigger B 1
57 FAESH

58 AZ5. 2100. 0010 AL trigger control W 1
59 Bt

60 A25. 2100, 0017 b TRE g acc spring E A 1
61 A25. 2100. 0015 RME pump pipe R 1
62 Ad8. 0311, 0100 i pump ball e 1
63 A25. 2111. 0010 [B]8 EA I pipe A R 1
64 A38. 0314, (K105 L fittings By 1
65 AZ5. 2100. 0005 =i handle W 1
66 B YR sT4.8%19 1
67 A25. 2100, 0019 MAEHR front spring 1 2
68 FRARSYRT




69 GR/T2671.2 FHRARRE tapping screw ST4. B14 PR 1
70 A36. 0100. 0018 PRI R fuel pipe BB 1
71 A25. 2100, 0020 EEARYE back spring A # 2
72 AZ5. 2106. 0400 i 2auked ground line B 1
73 A25. 2106, 0500 ks off line BT 1
74 A25. 2100. 0022 IR caver HEH 1
75 AZ7. 0100, 0009 Smsa lead screw trAE 1
76 A25. 2100. 0012 fEkiidn link stopper B 1
77 A25. 2100. 0025 IR IRE] chain block screw bR G 1
78 A27. 0100, 0019 R felling dog Ee#H 1
79 H R sT4.8%14 2
80 A25. 2114. 0002 AL 0il pump cover BB 1
81 AZ5. 2101, 0D15 RITRE worm washer & 1
82 A25. 2114. 0100 HlidR oil pump AFH 1
83 GB/T2670. 1 RAAERETLWE ( =85 ) Ma*14 screw Md*14 FrE 2
34 A25. 2101, 0200 B worm B 1
85 | A25.0103.0500-1 FE EE10%13*10 needle bearing R 1
26 A25. 2101. 0010 EHEBAELY clutch drum Eh 45 1
87 A25. 2101, 0011 HE3EBE washer for clutch EEH 1
88 A25. 2101, 0012 b brake check E L 3
89 A25. 2101, 0013 BRER support ring EEH 1
90 A25, 2101. 0014 HERHE clutch spring EeH 3
91 A25. 2100, 0013 HLiBR SR oil pump cover plate B 1
92 GR/T2671. 2 B Edg{]s14.2%10 tapping serew 5T4. 2%10 bk B 1
93 A25. 2100. 0011 i1 lock BEE 1
94 A25. 2100. 0008 TiEeiE air filter BE 1
95 AZ5. 2100. 0300 BELE air filter cover FEE] 1
56 A25. 2100, 0400 R RR A air Tilter base B 1
97 GR/T2670. 1 AFSATER B4 LT ms*40 screw M40 b B 2
98 A25. 2100, 0024 S air intake tower aiEH 1
99 A25. 2101, 0400 1ihiE B carburetor HOH 1
100 A27. 0101. 0008 RIFE support ring EeH 1
101 GR/12670. 1 RAHER RS (=45 ) Ma*12 serew M#12 TR 2
102 A25. 2101. 0300 HEE intake—tube REBH 1
103 A25. 2111. 0008 BESE breather pipe R 1
104 A25. 2312, 0200 HiNE cluteh cover BEE 1
105 | A27.0112.0008 HFERT tensioner screw EEH 1
106 A36. 0112, 0014 KR tensioner block Ei% 1
107 Ad6. 0112, 0016 EEE initiative tensioner gear ieH 1
108 A36. 0112, 0017 WANHEE passive tensioner gear E s 1
109 A36. 0112, 0018 HE L gear base EEE 1
110 A25. 2112, 0010 FIEIEAT oscillating har Eild 1
111 | A5 2112, 0012 EATHE bush for oscillating bar Eokid s 1
112 GB/T119. 2 #1349 pin 3#9 trE G 2
113 GB/T119. 2 315 pin 3*15 Y 1
114 A25. 2112, 0004 FALHF main level EE 1
115 A25. 2112, 0011 FEEEHE bar of break control i 1
116 | A36. 0112, 0005 P base of spring EHE 1
117 A25. 2112, 0008 FIEH break strap EEH 1
118 A27, 2112, 0009 FERE break spring ae#H 1
119 A25. 2112, 0003 LR T break spring cover B E 1
120 | A27.0112. 0009 KEEZR tensioner cover iEH 1
121 GB/T2670. 1 Bt —FREEBRIE sT42%8 tapping screw S5T4.2%8 L 1
122 A27. 0110, 0002 R E T starter handle EEE 1
123 A27. 0110, 0003 hrdg i sheath of rope B 1
124 A25. 2310. 0002 BB start eover B 1
125 B25. 0110. 0103 2 Bl a2, 6X 840 starter rope BE 1
126 | A25.0110. 0004 SR NS starter spring BES 1
127 AZ5. 0110. 0003 PR S starter spring cover BEH 1
128 A25. 2110, 0003 IEEIL rope wheel B 1
129 A25. 2110. 0004 5 e s ratchel spring R 1
130 A235. 2110, 0002 =L ratchet P& 1
131 A42. 0110, 0009 Jii Bh BB RET slart screw R EF 1
132 AZ5. 2100. 0006 G flow guiding cover EEY 1
133 | A25.2111.0013 U E 5, l
134 Bt —FHELE R sT4.2%14 2




21



AutoCAD SHX Text
7-1


,,_,.W/ ) 1l
STETSS

. 00

,
A /)] Ex
\t

[7

TN/ 77

=/



AutoCAD SHX Text
7-22


/-3



AutoCAD SHX Text
7-33


7L



AutoCAD SHX Text
7-44


=5



AutoCAD SHX Text
7-55


	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型

	图纸和视图
	模型


